
CHURCH ASTON PARISH COUNCIL 

 
 

 

Schedule of Meetings 2018/19 

 
All meetings start at 7.40 pm unless otherwise indicated 

Venue: Church Aston Church Hall 
 

 

Day / Date        Venue 
 

 

 

Tuesday 8th May 2018   St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

Monday 4th June 2018   St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

Monday 2nd July 2018   St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

No Meeting – August 2018 

 

Monday 3rd September 2018  St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

Monday 1st October 2018   St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

  Monday 5th November 2018    St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

  Monday 3rd December 2018   St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

Monday 7th January 2019         St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

  Monday 4th February 2019    St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

Monday 4th March 2019         St. Andrew’s Church Hall 

 

  Monday 1st April 2019          St. Andrew’s Church Hall 


